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The menu of duo2go from Perth includes 131 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about £7. The
categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Ava Wood likes about duo2go:

We had spotted this place a while ago but finally managed to come down from Blair to have dinner. Amazing
food. Huge choice. Super friendly staff. We shared a lot of food... chicken yakitori, soft shell crab, pork gyoza,
tofu agedashi, then pork katsu curry...and chicken donburi ...and a dessert peanut butter n jelly sushi rolls. It was
so worth the drive over and we will be back for more. Well done the team! read more. In nice weather you can
even eat in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also come guests with wheelchairs or physiological
disabilities. What Joshua Simpson doesn't like about duo2go:

Used to love this restaurant but the prices have risen ridiculously. Katsu chicken used to be 10.95 and they
changed it to 14.95. | understand that everything is going up just now but that's just a bit too much. Nearly 50%
increase and other restaurants...in Perth haven't done that to that extent. read more. In the duo2go from Perth, a
lot of emphasis is placed on the preparation of easy-to-digest, delicious Japanese menus with freshly harvested
vegetables, fish and meat, and you may look forward to the fine traditional seafood cuisine. In addition, you can
expect typical Italian cuisine with tasty classics like pizza and pasta, Generally, the meals are prepared fast

and fresh for you.
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Salads

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Antipasti

PI1ZZA GARLIC BREAD WITH
MOZZARELLA

Sandwiches
HARISSA MAYO

Side dishes

SWEET POTATO WEDGES
Starters & Salads
POTATOE CHIPS
Chicken

CAJUN CHICKEN

Shrimps

PRAWN CURRY

ltle things

ARANCINI

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY
Main Course

GYOZA

£5

£3

£5

£1

£3

£5

£6

Pizza
PAULA

Penne
MANUEL

Cakes

SALTED CARAMEL MACARON

Saucen & Dressings

FRENCH DRESSING

Japanese specialties

YAKITORI

Special Pizza

PESTO CHICKEN

Hamburguesas

ROXANNE

Antipasti “ Vorspel

MOZZARELLA CARROZZA

Milksshakes

BLUEBERRY MACARON

Pasta - klein

PAULO

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

£12

£12

£1

£1

£5

£12

£5

£1

£12

£13
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Sandwich 15cm
ITALIAN CLASSIC

Yaki-Grill Menii

PRAWN

Pastries

LEMON MACARON

Trom the Garden

NORMANDY

PAYSANNE
Premium
ITALIAN PROSCIUTTO

Red

TRE CARNE

Burger &tras

CHILLI JAM

COOKIE

French Macarons
CHOCOLATE VANILLA MACARON
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

£5

£1

£12

£12

£6

£12

£1

£2

£1

Risotto and Pasta

RISOTTO POLLO PESTO

Hot and Cold Wedges

CALABRESE CLUB

Breakfast Savory

MIDDLE EASTERN MEZE

Scrumptious Sandwiches
VEGETARIAN CLUB

Brick Oven Pizzeria
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA
Special tids Pizza

BUNNY PIZZA

Salad and éntree

SALAD PAYSANNE

()
fippetizers
GARLIC BREAD
PORK GYOZA

Specials
JACK
PARISIAN

@
Pizza
GAMBERTI
MARGHERITA

£13

£6

£5

£5

£12

£8

£7

£12
£5

£14
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Dessert

RASPBERRY MACARON
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

Soft drinks
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Main
PEANUT BUTTER MACARON
MINT CHOCOLATE MACARON

These types of dishes are
being served

FOUR CHEESES

NOODLES

[ ]
Main courses
LASAGNE

DIET COCA-COLA 0.33L
IRN BRU 0.33L
DRINKS

Sauces

KETCHUP
MAYONNAISE
CURRY SAUCE

£1
£4

£2
£2

£1
£1

£12

£13

£2
£2

£1

Pasta

BOLOGNESE
TETRAZZINI

GREEN PESTO
PASTA BOLOGNAISE

Macarons

VANILLA MACARON
COFFEE MACARON
PISTACHIO MACARON
NUTELLA MACARON

Restaurant Category

BBQ
VEGETARIAN
DESSERT
COCKTAIL

Dishes are prepared with

SEAFOOD
CHICKEN
G CHEESE
FRUIT
TRAVEL

CREAM CHEESE
SOFT SHELL CRAB
BUTTER

TOFU

PEANUT BUTTER
PORK MEAT

£12
£13
£1
£8

£1
£1
£1
£1

£1
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Uncategorized
STRAWBERRY DETOX

FILLING LOW CALORIE
SMOOTHIE

AB PROTEIN SMOOTHIE

SUPER HEALTHY VITAMIN BOMB
CHOCO - BANANA BOOST
MAX MEAT FEAST

FUNGHI

ECOSSE

VERDE VITALITY

CALZONE ANIMALE
CALZONE VULCANO (PICANTE)
CARBONARA DI SALSICIA
GAMBERRETTI E SPINACHI
VEGETARIAN

DUO BURGER BUN

NEW YORKER STEAK BUN
BQQ PULLED PORK BUN
DUO CHICKEN BURGER
VEGETABLE BURGER (NEW!)
ANDALUCIAN

MACKREL & HERBS

HAM & GRUYERE CHEESE
CLUB 300 SALAD

SUPER SALAD

£12
£13
£12
£12
£12
£13
£12
£14
£11
£8
£9
£8
£8
£8
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

VITALITY SALAD £5
SMOKED MACKEREL & AVOCADO £7
SALAD
SPICED CHICKEN & SWEET £7
POTATOES
POST WORKOUT SUPER SALAD £7
BBQ SKINNY CHIPS SKIN ON £5
SWEET PICANTE SKINNY CHIPS SKIN

£3
ON
CAJUN SKINNY CHIPS SKIN ON £3
PREMIUM HAGGIS BONBONS £5

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN THIGHS £5

DIJON MUSTARD MAYONNAISE £1
BAILEY'S CREAM MACARON £1
CARROT & ORANGE MACARON £1
PASSION FRUIT & CHOCOLATE £1
MACARON

BITTER CHOCOLATE & DRAMBUIE £1

MACARON

GOURMET PLATTER (TO SHARE) £15
VEGETARIAN PLATTER (TO SHARE) £12
CARBONARA & FRUIT SHOOT SOFT

DRINK £8
BEST EVER CHOCOLATE & PECAN £4
BROWNIE

STILL MINERAL WATER 0.5L £2

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 0.5L £2
ENERGY DRINK 0.5L £2
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 13:00-22:00
Monday 13:00-22:00
Tuesday 13:00-22:00
Wednesday 13:00-22:00
Thursday 13:00-22:00
Friday 13:00-22:00
Saturday 13:00-22:00
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